Medical  Power  Supply
AC/DC  Switching  Power  Supplies
1
MEAN WELL USA MEAN WELL EUROPE
Company Profile
Established    in    1982,    MEAN    WELL    is    a    leading    standard    switching    power    supply    manufacturers
in   the   world.   MEAN   WELL   currently   operates   under   six   financially   independent   but   cooperating
companies   in   Taiwan,   China,   USA   and   Europe   and   four   factories   in   Taiwan,   GuanZhou   and   SuZhou.

87%
87%
88%
 Order No.                                Output
    5V, 4.50A
  7.5V, 4.32A
    9V, 4.00A
   12V, 3.00A
   15V, 2.40A
   18V, 2.00A
   24V, 1.50A
   48V, 0.75A
□=B/U/E ; B: IEC320-C8, U: American  2P, E: European  2P
Desktop  (IEC320-C8/Class  II)  ─  90W
  Order No.                                Output
GSM90B12-P1M                    12V, 6.67A
GSM90B15-P1M                    15V, 6.00A
GSM90B19-P1M                    19V, 4.74A
GSM90B24-P1M                    24V, 3.75A
GSM90B48-P1M                    48V, 1.87A
 Desktop  (IEC320-C8/Class  II)  ─  120W
  Order No.                                Output
 Effi.
88.0%
89.0%
89.0%
90.0%
91.0%
 Effi.
GSM120B12-R7B 12V, 8.5A 88.0%
GSM120B15-R7B                    15V, 7.00A
GSM120B20-R7B                    20V, 6.00A
GSM120B24-R7B                    24V, 5.00A
GSM120B48-R7B                    48V, 2.50A
 Desktop  (IEC320-C8/Class  II)  ─  160W
  Order No.                                Output
GSM160B12-R7B                   12V, 11.5A
GSM160B15-R7B                   15V, 9.6A
GSM160B20-R7B                   20V, 8.0A
89.0%
89.0%
90.0%
91.5%

 (4”x2”)
 RPS/D/T-60
101.6x  50.8x  29mm
  (4”x2”)
  RPS-200
101.6x  50.8x  29mm
 (4”x2”)
30W:  Single  Output  ─  Class  II
 Model No.
RPS-30-3.3
Output (Rated/Peak)
 3.3V, 6A / 6.60A
 Effi.
80.0%
RPS-30-5 5V, 6A / 6.60A 82.0%
RPS-30-7.5 7.5V, 4A / 4.40A 84.0%
RPS-30-12
RPS-30-15
RPS-30-24
12V, 2.5A / 2.75A
15V, 2A / 2.20A
24V, 1.25A / 1.375A
88.0%
89.0%
89.5%
RPS-30-48 48V, 0.625A / 0.687A 91.0%
65W:  Single  Output  ─  Class  II
 Model No.   Output (Rated/Peak)
   3.3V, 10A / 11A RPS-65-3.3
 Effi.
80.0%
RPS-65-5 5V, 10A / 11A 84.0%
RPS-65-7.5
RPS-65-12
RPS-65-15
RPS-65-24
RPS-65-48
7.5V, 8A / 8.80A
 12V, 5.42A / 5.96A
 15V, 4.34A / 4.77A
 24V, 2.71A / 2.98A
 48V, 1.36A / 1.49A
85.0%
88.0%
89.0%
90.0%
91.0%
45W:  Single  Output  ─  Class  II
  Model No.                         Output (Rated/Peak)
 RPS-45-3.3    3.3V, 8A / 8.80A
 RPS-45-5     5V, 8A / 8.80A
 Effi.
80.0%
83.0%
RPS-45-7.5 7.5V, 5.4A / 5.95A 85.0%
RPS-45-12 12V, 3.8A / 4.18A 88.0%
RPS-45-15
RPS-45-24
RPS-45-48
15V, 3A / 3.30A

 Model No.
RPS-120-12
RPS-120-15
RPS-120-24
RPS-120-27
Output (Convection/10CFM)
 12V, 7A / 10A
 15V, 5.6A / 8A
 24V, 3.5A / 5A
 27V, 3.15A / 4.5A
 Effi.
88.0%
88.5%
90.0%
90.0%
RPS-120-48 48V, 1.75A / 2.5A 91.0%
200W:  Single  Output  ─  Class  I  or  II
Model No.
RPS-200-12
RPS-200-15

 12V, 0.1~0.55A
RPT-6003 75% 44W 3.3V, 0.5~5.5A
  5V, 0.3~3.3A
 12V, 0.1~0.77A
O p e n   F r a m e   Ty p e 30~400W
 RPS/D/T-160
127x  76.2x  34.6mm
  (5”x3”)
  RPS-400
127x  76.2x  35mm
 (5”x3”)
 Under
Development
300W:  Single  Output  ─  Class  I
 Model No.   Output (Convection/20.5CFM) Effi.
RPS-300-12 12V, 16.67A / 25A 90.0%
RPS-300-15 15V, 13.33A / 20A 90.0%
RPS-300-24 24V, 8.33A / 12.5A 92.5%
RPS-300-27
RPS-300-48
27V, 7.4A / 11.12A
48V, 4.17A / 6.25A

 127x  76.2x  31mm
   (5”x3”)
75W:  Single  Output  ─  Class  I
Model No.
RPS-75-3.3
Output (Rated/Peak)
 3.3V, 15A / 20A
 Effi.
73%
RPS-75-5
RPS-75-12
 5V, 14A / 18.7A
12V, 6.3A / 8.3A
78%
82%
RPS-75-15 15V, 5A / 6.7A 83%
RPS-75-24
RPS-75-36
24V, 3.2A / 4.2A
36V, 2.1A / 2.8A
85%
86%
RPS-75-48 48V, 1.6A / 2.1A 86%
75W:  Dual  Output  ─  Class  I
Model No.
 RPD-75A
 Output

  (7”x4.2”)
Effi.
76%
78%
Effi.
73%
75%
75%
 Max.
40W
45W
 Max.
41W
43W
44W
 MPS-45-48                            48V, 1.0A
45W:  Dual  Output  ─  Class  I
 Model No.                                   Output
  MPD-45A                              5V, 0.4~5.0A
    12V, 0.2~2.5A
  MPD-45B                              5V, 0.4~5.0A
    24V, 0.2~1.8A
45W:  Triple  Output  ─  Class  I
 Model No.                                   Output
 MPT-45A                               5V, 0.4~5.0A
    12V, 0.2~2.5A      -5V, 0.0~0.5A
 MPT-45B                               5V, 0.4~5.0A
    12V, 0.2~2.5A    -12V, 0.0~0.5A
 MPT-45C                               5V, 0.4~5.0A
    15V, 0.2~2.3A    -15V, 0.0~0.5A
65W:  Single  Output  ─  Class  I
  Model No.                                    Output
78%
 Effi.
MPS-65-3.3 3.3V, 12A 66%
74%
76%
77%
78%
79%
80%
80%
80%
 Effi.
75%
78%
Max.
61W
66W
MPS-65-5                                   5V, 12A
MPS-65-7.5                          7.5V, 8.0A
MPS-65-12                             12V, 5.2A
MPS-65-13.5                    13.5V, 4.7A
MPS-65-15                             15V, 4.2A
MPS-65-24                             24V, 2.7A
MPS-65-27                             27V, 2.4A
MPS-65-48                             48V, 1.35A
 65W:  Dual  Output  ─  Class  I
  Model No.                                Output
   MPD-65A                           5V, 0.4~7.0A
    12V, 0.2~3.2A
   MPD-65B                            5V, 0.4~6.0A
     24V, 0.2~2.6A
  MPS/D/T-65
 127x  76x  42mm
   (5”x3”)
65W:  Triple  Output  ─  Class  I
Model No. Output Effi. Max.
74%
74%
74%
60W
64W
65W
   MPS-30
 101.6x  65.8x  23.5mm
  (4”x2.6”)
30W:  Single  Output  ─  Class  I
Model No. Output Effi.
 MPS-30-5                                 5V, 5.0A
 MPS-30-12                            12V, 2.5A
 MPS-30-15                            15V, 2.0A
 MPS-30-24                            24V, 1.2A
 MPS-30-27                            27V, 1.1A
 MPS-30-48                           48V, 0.6A
45W:  Single  Output  ─  Class  I
 Model No.                                   Output
 MPS-45-3.3                         3.3V, 8.0A
 MPS-45-5                                 5V, 8.0A
 MPS-45-7.5                         7.5V, 5.4A
 MPS-45-12                            12V, 3.7A
 MPS-45-13.5                    13.5V, 3.3A
 MPS-45-15                            15V, 3.0A
 MPS-45-24                            24V, 1.9A
 MPS-45-27                            27V, 1.7A
72%
75%
76%
77%
78%
78%
 Effi.
65%
72%
75%
76%
76%
77%
78%
78%
 MPT-65A                          5V, 0.4~7.0A
    12V, 0.2~3.2A      -5V, 0.0~0.7A
  MPT-65B                          5V, 0.4~7.0A
    12V, 0.2~3.2A    -12V, 0.0~0.7A
  MPT-65C                          5V, 0.4~7.0A
    15V, 0.2~2.6A    -15V, 0.0~0.7A
200W:  Single  Output  ─  Class  I
Model No.         Output (Convection/25CFM)
MPS-200-3.3              3.3V, 28A / 40A
MPS-200-5                       5V, 28A / 40A
MPS-200-12                12V, 11.7A / 16.7A
MPS-200-15                 15V, 9.4A / 13.4A
MPS-200-24                 24V, 5.9A / 8.4A
MPS-200-48                 48V, 3A / 4.2A
 Effi.
77%
81%
84%

 Model No.
RPS-200-12-C
RPS-200-15-C
RPS-200-24-C
RPS-200-27-C
Output  (Convection/20.5CFM)
 12V, 11.7A / 16.7A
  15V, 9.4A / 13.4A
  24V, 5.9A / 8.4A
  27V, 5.3A / 7.5A
 Effi.
92.0%
92.0%
93.0%
93.0%
RPS-200-48-C 48V, 3A / 4.2A 94.0%
300W:  Single  Output  ─  Class  I
 Model No.
RPS-300-12-C
RPS-300-15-C

RPS-400-24□
RPS-400-27□
RPS-400-36□
Output (Convection/with Fan)
 12V, 20.8A / 33.3A
 15V, 16.7A / 26.7A
 24V, 10.5A / 16.7A
  27V, 9.3A / 14.9A
 36V, 7A / 11.2A
 Effi.
92.0%
92.0%
93.0%
93.0%
93.0%
94.0%  RPS-400-48□                          48V, 5.3A / 8.4A
□=-C, -TF, -SF; -C: Enclosed type,
-SF: Side fan with cover, -TF: Top fan with cover
43
86.6

GSM160B
GSM220A
GSM220B
-
-
-
-
Enclosed
80~264   12 , 15 ,
 24 ,
 27 , 48
90~264
 12 , 15 ,
80~264   24 , 27 ,
36, 48
RPS-120-x-C      120
RPS-200-x-C      200
RPS-300-x-C*    300
RPS-400-x-C*    400
RPS-400-x-TF*   400
 90
140
200